
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
1st Merit List For BS Computer Science

Self Support
(Tuesday 3rd of September 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science Degree Programme for the Academic 
Session- 2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 52800/-) up-to 05 Sep 2024 during office 
hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective 
department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. 
132-133.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card,

Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five
sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS
Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Self Support)

S# Application#
Candidate
Name Father's Name CNIC

Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 94 MUHAMMAD
ALLIAN
KHAN LODHI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 3230467417385 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1003/1100
( 91.182 )

430/555
(77.477 )

0 81.59

2 3274 SHAYAN
AOUSAF

AOUSAF ALI 3630454066963 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

981/1100 (
89.182 )

394/505
(78.020 )

0 81.368

3 2364 ZAHEER UD
DIN BABAR

WARIS ALI 3630455016963 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1006/1100
( 91.455 )

388/505
(76.832 )

0 81.216

4 730 SAIF UR
REHMAN

JAVED IQBAL 3610260543399 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

954/1100 (
86.727 )

440/560
(78.571 )

0 81.018

5 1547 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
TAHIR

3210269114055 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1083/1100
( 98.455 )

371/505
(73.465 )

0 80.964
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6 2565 MAMOONA
SHAHID

SHAHID HUSSAIN 3630282656372 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

853/1100 (
77.545 )

455/555
(81.982 )

0 80.651

7 1054 HUNAIN
BHUTTA

MUHAMMAD MUAVIA
BHUTTA

3630244102377 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

911/1100 (
82.818 )

444/560
(79.286 )

0 80.349

8 4607 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 3230425289997 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1001/1100
( 91.000 )

414/555
(74.595 )

0 79.513

9 4588 NAVEED
AHMED

SHOUKAT HUSSAIN MALIK 3630472598855 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

1029/1100
( 93.545 )

409/560
(73.036 )

0 79.193

10 3620 QUMBER ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 3230474634743 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

982/1100 (
89.273 )

406/555
(73.153 )

0 77.986

11 91 MUHAMMAD
ZUHAIR
NASIR

NASIR JAVED 3630299116135 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1059/1100
( 96.273 )

354/505
(70.099 )

0 77.951

12 3226 ABRAR
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 3630215790151 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

966/1100 (
87.818 )

407/555
(73.333 )

0 77.677

13 137 USMAN
YASEEN

GHULAM YASEEN 3230426769143 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

988/1100 (
89.818 )

362/505
(71.683 )

0 77.122

14 2816 ALI AHMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD 3630262081633 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

1016/1100
( 92.364 )

395/560
(70.536 )

0 77.086

15 2123 MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

ZAFAR IQBAL 3210389104191 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

799/1100 (
72.636 )

437/555
(78.739 )

0 76.91

16 5297 MUHAMMAD
AZAN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 3630282851247 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

977/1100 (
88.818 )

402/560
(71.786 )

0 76.899

17 1860 ABDULLAH
JAMSHED

JAMSHED ALI 3630297874933 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

923/1100 (
83.909 )

410/555
(73.874 )

0 76.882

18 208 MUHAMMAD
ADIL

MIRZA ABDUL WAJID BAIG 3230419473109 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

976/1100 (
88.727 )

364/510
(71.373 )

0 76.578

19 1163 SYEDA
MEHAK
ZAHRA

SYED QAMMAR ABBAS 3230161041646 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

945/1100 (
85.909 )

402/560
(71.786 )

0 76.026
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20 119 TALLAL
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHARIF 3630329718099 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

919/1100 (
83.545 )

407/560
(72.679 )

0 75.941

21 4184 TAYYABA
NOOR

FIDA HUSSAIN 3630252525474 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

917/1100 (
83.364 )

371/510
(72.745 )

0 75.933

22 1112 MUHAMMAD
WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SHAKIR

3230370562717 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

957/1100 (
87.000 )

403/570
(70.702 )

0 75.59

23 2726 ABDULLAH
BIN ARSHAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

3630424835473 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

856/1100 (
77.818 )

352/505
(69.703 )

20 74.908

24 6 MUHAMMAD
AHSAN
SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
FAREED

3630206380989 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

993/1100 (
90.273 )

389/570
(68.246 )

0 74.856

25 1921 MUHAMMAD
YASIR

ALLAH WASAYA 3630285638955 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

905/1100 (
82.273 )

397/560
(70.893 )

0 74.304

26 6473 MUHAMMAD
DANISH
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

3630280563321 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1016/1100
( 92.364 )

368/555
(66.306 )

0 74.125

27 414 MAHEEN
KHAN

MUNAWAR ALI KHAN 3630277913374 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

915/1100 (
83.182 )

393/560
(70.179 )

0 74.08

28 364 SOFIA
ZULFIQAR

ZULFIQAR ALI 3620330259884 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

880/1100 (
80.000 )

400/560
(71.429 )

0 74.001

29 1048 HAMMAD NAZAR 3630281837099 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1057/1100
( 96.091 )

333/520
(64.038 )

0 73.655

30 1715 SYEDA MAHA
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH 3630275889666 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

915/1100 (
83.182 )

386/555
(69.550 )

0 73.639

31 425 UZAIR
AHMAD
KHAN

ATEEQ AHMAD KHAN 3630212660169 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

949/1100 (
86.273 )

378/555
(68.108 )

0 73.558

32 4997 FATIMA
MUZAFAR

MUHAMMAD MUZAFAR
ISLAM

3630232038424 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

940/1100 (
85.455 )

376/555
(67.748 )

0 73.06

33 277 MUHAMMAD
USMAN

TARIQ JAVED 3630258505489 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1015/1100
( 92.273 )

368/570
(64.561 )

0 72.873
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34 479 ABDULLAH
KHAN

MUHAMNMAD ADNAN
KHAN

3630206799993 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

759/1100 (
69.000 )

416/560
(74.286 )

0 72.703

35 1217 MUHAMMAD
FAISABAN
KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
KHAN

3630226570269 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

895/1100 (
81.364 )

379/550
(68.909 )

0 72.645

36 5399 MAZHAR
ABBAS

ALLAH YAR 3830227204597 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

784/1100 (
71.273 )

410/560
(73.214 )

0 72.628

37 4281 ABDUL
RAZZAQ

ASLAM CHARAGH 3630210850293 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

840/1100 (
76.364 )

369/520
(70.962 )

0 72.58

38 2765 AHSAN
KALEEM

MUHAMMAD HASHIM 3630332755815 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

749/1100 (
68.091 )

392/560
(70.000 )

20 71.926

39 380 MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN
KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
KHAN

3630204656941 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

912/1100 (
82.909 )

383/570
(67.193 )

0 71.906

40 49 SAADSHIRAZ MUHAMMADSADIQSHIRAZ 3630317383347 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

943/1100 (
85.727 )

365/555
(65.766 )

0 71.758

41 3630 MUHAMMAD
TALHA
BUKHARI

SYED AMJAD ALI SHAH 3630244678287 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

769/1100 (
69.909 )

405/560
(72.321 )

0 71.597

42 4306 AYESHA
HAIDER

RAO HAIDER ALI 3630203510595 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

977/1100 (
88.818 )

324/505
(64.158 )

0 71.558

43 1714 MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN
IRFAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 3630210837011 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1003/1100
( 91.182 )

359/570
(62.982 )

0 71.44

44 141 SUBHAN
HARIS

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
AKHTAR

3230341658013 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

853/1100 (
77.545 )

391/570
(68.596 )

0 71.285

45 2994 MAGHFOOR
UR REHMAN

ATEEQ UR REHMAN AZIZI 3630341998883 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

890/1100 (
80.909 )

365/575
(63.478 )

20 71.145

46 4138 FAHAD ALI MUHAMMAD AMJAD 3630486214885 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1040/1100
( 94.545 )

317/520
(60.962 )

0 71.037



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

47 6001 MUHAMMAD
ATIF AMIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN 3640268347219 F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

841/1100 (
76.455 )

378/555
(68.108 )

0 70.612

48 1180 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 3630292284595 F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

886/1100 (
80.545 )

342/520
(65.769 )

0 70.204

49 2576 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD RAO

INTIZAR ALI 3630270338391 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

732/1100 (
66.545 )

400/560
(71.429 )

0 69.966

50 98 ALIZA
MAHEEN

NASIR JAVED 3630220546214 ICS
(Intermediate
with
Computer
Science)

1006/1100
( 91.455 )

309/510
(60.588 )

0 69.848




