## MNS University of Agriculture Multan 1st Merit List For BS Computer Science Self Support (Tuesday 3rd of September 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Computer Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 52800/-) up-to 05 Sep 2024 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

## NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (**30% weightage**) and Intermediate Part-I (**70% weightage**).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and \* will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

## Applicants in Merit (Self Support)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	CNIC	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	94	MUHAMMAD ALLIAN KHAN LODHI	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	3230467417385	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1003/1100 ( 91.182 )	430/555 (77.477)	0	81.59	
2	3274	SHAYAN AOUSAF	AOUSAF ALI	3630454066963	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	981/1100 ( 89.182 )	394/505 (78.020)	0	81.368	
3	2364	ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR	WARIS ALI	3630455016963	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1006/1100 ( 91.455 )	388/505 (76.832)	0	81.216	
4	730	SAIF UR REHMAN	JAVED IQBAL	3610260543399	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	954/1100 ( 86.727 )	440/560 (78.571)	0	81.018	
5	1547	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL TAHIR	3210269114055	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1083/1100 ( 98.455 )	371/505 (73.465)	0	80.964	

			Errors ar	nd Omissions	аге ехсер	leu			
	2565	MAMOONA SHAHID	SHAHID HUSSAIN	3630282656372	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	853/1100 ( 77.545 )	455/555 (81.982)	0	80.651
7	1054	HUNAIN BHUTTA	MUHAMMAD MUAVIA BHUTTA	3630244102377	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	911/1100 ( 82.818 )	444/560 (79.286)	0	80.349
3	4607	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	3230425289997	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1001/1100 ( 91.000 )	414/555 (74.595)	0	79.513
9	4588	NAVEED AHMED	Shoukat Hussain Malik	3630472598855	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1029/1100 ( 93.545 )	409/560 (73.036)	0	79.193
10	3620	QUMBER ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	3230474634743	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	982/1100 ( 89.273 )	406/555 (73.153)	0	77.986
11	91	MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR NASIR	NASIR JAVED	3630299116135	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1059/1100 ( 96.273 )	354/505 (70.099)	0	77.951
12	3226	ABRAR AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	3630215790151	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	966/1100 ( 87.818 )	407/555 (73.333)	0	77.677
13	137	USMAN YASEEN	GHULAM YASEEN	3230426769143	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	988/1100 ( 89.818 )	362/505 (71.683)	0	77.122
14	2816	ALI AHMAD	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	3630262081633	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1016/1100 ( 92.364 )	395/560 (70.536)	0	77.086
15	2123	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	ZAFAR IQBAL	3210389104191	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	799/1100 ( 72.636 )	437/555 (78.739)	0	76.91
16	5297	MUHAMMAD AZAN	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	3630282851247	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	977/1100 ( 88.818 )	402/560 (71.786)	0	76.899
17	1860	ABDULLAH JAMSHED	JAMSHED ALI	3630297874933	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	923/1100 ( 83.909 )	410/555 (73.874)	0	76.882
18	208	MUHAMMAD ADIL	MIRZA ABDUL WAJID BAIG	3230419473109	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	976/1100 ( 88.727 )	364/510 (71.373)	0	76.578
19	1163	SYEDA MEHAK ZAHRA	SYED QAMMAR ABBAS	3230161041646	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	945/1100 ( 85.909 )	402/560 (71.786)	0	76.026

20	119	TALLAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	3630329718099	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	919/1100 ( 83.545 )	407/560 (72.679)	0	75.941
21	4184	TAYYABA NOOR	FIDA HUSSAIN	3630252525474	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	917/1100 ( 83.364 )	371/510 (72.745)	0	75.933
22	1112	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAKIR	3230370562717	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	957/1100 ( 87.000 )	403/570 (70.702)	0	75.59
23	2726	ABDULLAH BIN ARSHAD	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	3630424835473	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	856/1100 ( 77.818 )	352/505 (69.703)	20	74.908
24	6	MUHAMMAD AHSAN SAJJAD	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD FAREED	3630206380989	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	993/1100 ( 90.273 )	389/570 (68.246)	0	74.856
25	1921	MUHAMMAD YASIR	ALLAH WASAYA	3630285638955	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	905/1100 ( 82.273 )	397/560 (70.893)	0	74.304
26	6473	MUHAMMAD DANISH HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF HUSSAIN	3630280563321	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1016/1100 ( 92.364 )	368/555 (66.306)	0	74.125
27	414	MAHEEN KHAN	Munawar ali Khan	3630277913374	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	915/1100 ( 83.182 )	393/560 (70.179)	0	74.08
28	364	SOFIA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	3620330259884	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	880/1100 ( 80.000 )	400/560 (71.429)	0	74.001
29	1048	HAMMAD	NAZAR	3630281837099	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1057/1100 ( 96.091 )	333/520 (64.038)	0	73.655
30	1715	SYEDA MAHA BUKHARI	MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH	3630275889666	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	915/1100 ( 83.182 )	386/555 (69.550)	0	73.639
31	425	UZAIR AHMAD KHAN	ateeq ahmad khan	3630212660169	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	949/1100 ( 86.273 )	378/555 (68.108)	0	73.558
32	4997	FATIMA MUZAFAR	MUHAMMAD MUZAFAR ISLAM	3630232038424	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	940/1100 ( 85.455 )	376/555 (67.748)	0	73.06
33	277	MUHAMMAD USMAN	TARIQ JAVED	3630258505489	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1015/1100 ( 92.273 )	368/570 (64.561)	0	72.873

34	479	ABDULLAH KHAN	MUHAMNMAD ADNAN KHAN	3630206799993	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	759/1100 ( 69.000 )	416/560 (74.286)	0	72.703
35	1217	MUHAMMAD FAISABAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN	3630226570269	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	895/1100 ( 81.364 )	379/550 (68.909)	0	72.645
36	5399	MAZHAR ABBAS	ALLAH YAR	3830227204597	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	784/1100 ( 71.273 )	410/560 (73.214)	0	72.628
37	4281	ABDUL RAZZAQ	ASLAM CHARAGH	3630210850293	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	840/1100 ( 76.364 )	369/520 (70.962)	0	72.58
38	2765	AHSAN KALEEM	MUHAMMAD HASHIM	3630332755815	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	749/1100 ( 68.091 )	392/560 (70.000)	20	71.926
39	380	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD KHAN	3630204656941	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	912/1100 ( 82.909 )	383/570 (67.193)	0	71.906
40	49	SAADSHIRAZ	MUHAMMADSADIQSHIRAZ	3630317383347	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	943/1100 ( 85.727 )	365/555 (65.766)	0	71.758
41	3630	MUHAMMAD TALHA BUKHARI	SYED AMJAD ALI SHAH	3630244678287	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	769/1100 ( 69.909 )	405/560 (72.321)	0	71.597
42	4306	AYESHA HAIDER	RAO HAIDER ALI	3630203510595	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	977/1100 ( 88.818 )	324/505 (64.158)	0	71.558
13	1714	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	3630210837011	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1003/1100 ( 91.182 )	359/570 (62.982)	0	71.44
44	141	SUBHAN HARIS	MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR	3230341658013	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	853/1100 ( 77.545 )	391/570 (68.596)	0	71.285
15	2994	Maghfoor Ur rehman	ateeq ur rehman azızı	3630341998883	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	890/1100 ( 80.909 )	365/575 (63.478)	20	71.145
5	4138	FAHAD ALI	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	3630486214885	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1040/1100 ( 94.545 )	317/520 (60.962)	0	71.037

	Errors and Omissions are Excepted								
47	6001	MUHAMMAD ATIF AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	3640268347219	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	841/1100 ( 76.455 )	378/555 (68.108)	0	70.612
18	1180	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	3630292284595	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	886/1100 ( 80.545 )	342/520 (65.769)	0	70.204
19	2576	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAO	INTIZAR ALI	3630270338391	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	732/1100 ( 66.545 )	400/560 (71.429)	0	69.966
0	98	ALIZA MAHEEN	NASIR JAVED	3630220546214	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1006/1100 ( 91.455 )	309/510 (60.588)	0	69.848